Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

A W0N

(é)]

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30

Num.

574
298
281
623
176
661
321
556
656
597
48

226

12

571
219
663
353
440
468
573
263
554
241
148
539
450
286

577
49
664

Nome
RAFAEL SILVA DE FREITAS
IGOR FELIPE PRADO
GUILHERME AVELLAR ARAUJO SANTOS
SANDRO LUIZ
DIOGO LUIZ DA SILVA RODRIGUES
THIAGO DA SILVA COELHO BERTHOLDO
JAIR ALVES DOS SANTOS
PEDRO FILIPE
TH CANDIDO
RODRIGO DA SILVA BASTOS
ANDRE RIBEIRO SANTOS
FELIPE LARA GARMILA

ALBERTO DA LUZ GONCALVES
VALADARES

RAFAEL ALVES LIMA

FABIANO FERREIRA DE JESUS
THIAGO NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA
JORGE FRAGA

LUCAS ANGELO AMORIM DE OLIVEIRA
MAIRLON DA SILVA

RAFAEL PAIVA MARCIANO

GETULIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA MOURA
PAULO AUGUSTO

FERNANDO ROBERTO LISBOA

DANIEL EUSTAQUIO COUTINHO
NILCEU PATRICIO PINHO JUNIOR
LUCAS ROMANO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE AZEVEDO DE
SOUZA

RAFAO
ANDRE SEBASTIAO DA SILVA MOURA
THIAGO RODRIGUES

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 13:04:49
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MEU BAR

Idd.

33
39
22
45
22
40
41
22
39
36
39
43

59

31
36
25
44
29
46
41
47
16
25
27
34
37
39

36
45
34

Faixa
M3034
M3539
M2024
M4549
M2024
M4044
M4044
M2024
M3539
M3539
M3539
M4044

M5559

M3034
M3539
M2529
M4044
M2529
M4549
M4044
M4549
M1617
M2529
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3539

M3539
M4549
M3034

CIL.Fx.

Equipe

AECO
VTREINING
AMAMOS CORRER

JESUS E O CAMINHO
DESACELERAMENTE
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADO

CORRER PELA VIDA

FDG

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

DEUS E FIEL
RUN A RACE
GETULIO FRANCISCO
RUNNERS FRIENDS
3CORACOES
EQUIPE DELPA

BORA CORRER KFTEAM

ATOS RUNNING
PMLS

Tempo
00:23:46
00:24:32
00:24:56
00:25:18
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:27:01
00:28:04
00:28:20
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:28:57

00:30:06

00:30:12
00:30:34
00:30:53
00:31:21
00:31:57
00:30:59
00:31:08
00:31:15
00:31:58
00:31:58
00:31:29
00:33:52
00:31:57
00:32:21

00:33:25
00:32:11
00:33:50

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:46
00:24:25
00:24:35
00:25:18
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:27:01
00:28:04
00:28:20
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:28:57

00:30:06

00:30:11
00:30:31
00:30:51
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:30:59
00:31:07
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:21
00:31:28
00:31:52
00:31:53
00:31:56

00:32:04
00:32:11
00:33:06



Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

Num.

687
444
221
461

5565
479

473
441
283
138
507
621
288
449
287
443
18
215
355
478
243
411
78

503
673
601
341

184
339
432

Nome
VINICIUS CONEGUNDES
LUCAS EDUARDO SILVA RODRIGUES
FABIO TEIXEIRA DO REGO

LUIZ CLAUDIO MOREIRA DE JESUS
JUNIOR

PAULO VINICIUS VILAR CHRISTOFARO
MARCYANO DE CASTRO LOPES

MARCELO RODRIGUES RIBEIRO
LUCAS AZEVEDO ALVES CACHIADO
GUILHERME EMIDIO

DACSON OLIVEIRA SOUTO
MAURO LUCIO DE SOUSA
SAMIR VENANCIO G SEVERIANO
HAMILTON GONCALVES

LUCAS NEVES PARREIRAS
GUSTAVO NOMINATO MARQUES
LUCAS DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ
ALEXANDRO LUCIANO DE LIMA
EVANDRO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JOSE CARLOS NOLASCO
MARCOS PAULO SILVA

FILIPE RAMOS DE SOUZA
LEONARDO DE SOUZA ASSIS
AVELAR

MATEUS MAGALHAES

VALENTIM

RODRIGO EUSTAQUIO LOPES DA SILVA
JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA

EDNO CORDEIRO DE AZEVEDO
JHONNY KEYLLER FERREIRA SOARES
LUAN CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA CALIXTO
ADRIANO SABINO DE OLIVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 13:04:49
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MEU BAR

Idd.

44
29
41
20

45
25

41
19
28
35
49
31
38
26
52
28
49
49
60
31
37
37
45

43
47
62

43
36
23
46

Faixa
M4044
M2529
M4044
M2024

M4549
M2529

M4044
M1819
M2529
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M2529
M5054
M2529
M4549
M4549
M6064
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4549

MO0015
M4044
M4549
M6064

M4044
M3539
M2024
M4549

CIL.Fx.

Equipe
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
LUCAS TBC

CORRIDAS BEAGA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADO

CASCA DE BALA
JAGUAR
GUILHERME EMIDIO

FITTRAINER
PROFISIO RUN

CRUZEIRO CORRIDA

CQC
BORA CORRER KFTEAM

CORRER PELA VIDA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADO

CFPL CROSSFIT

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADO

XEQUE MATE
MANGUINHA
BLANKA

Tempo
00:34:05
00:34:00
00:33:24
00:33:51

00:33:36
00:33:40

00:33:58
00:34:36
00:34:07
00:34:10
00:34:53
00:34:25
00:35:30
00:35:29
00:35:30
00:35:28
00:36:23
00:36:38
00:36:00
00:36:05
00:36:24
00:36:16
00:36:25

00:37:25
00:36:36
00:37:45
00:36:54

00:37:18
00:39:04
00:37:17
00:37:45

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:06
00:33:11
00:33:17
00:33:18

00:33:34
00:33:40

00:33:49
00:34:04
00:34:07
00:34:10
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:36
00:35:47
00:35:53
00:36:05
00:36:09
00:36:16
00:36:17

00:36:22
00:36:33
00:36:43
00:36:46

00:36:47
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:36:55



Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Num.

551
689
168
344
504
223
264
572
600
695
239

414
151
172
4
178
357

346
513
445

311
602
598
406
273
662
345
192
659
274
559

Nome
PATRICK CESAR MOREIRA PAZ
VIRGILIO PAULINO SALVADOR
DENIS FERREIRA QUEIROZ
JOAO PEREIRA DA CUNHA NETO
MATHEUS DE SOUZA CUNHA
FABRINIO COSTA
GILBERTO PEREIRA DA COSTA

RAFAEL DE SOUZA SANTOS DE MOURA
RODRIGO EDNEI DE PAULA OLIVEIRA

WALDENIR SILVA AMARAL

FERNANDO ANTONIO DE SOUSA
ALVARENGA

LEONARDO ROBERT MENDES
DANIEL SANTOS COSTA

DIEGO BARTILHEIRO DO PRADO
ADENILSON MOREIRA OTONI
DOUGLAS DIAS DE AZEVEDO
JOSE NOEL DA SILVA

JOEL FILIPE RODRIGUES IZIDORIO
MIGUEL OLIVEIRA MACEDO
LUCAS GIOVANNI DA CRUZ DINIZ

IVAN SOUSATITO

RODRIGO MARINHO

RODRIGO DA SILVA SOUZA
LEANDRO OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE
GLEIDSTON TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOAO VICTOR OLIVEIRA SILVA
ELIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA

THIAGO ARAUJO PUFF

GLEISON LEONARDO DA SILVA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 13:04:49
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MEU BAR

Idd.

39
36
40
62
27
41
51
34
43
48
49

30
36
37
51
27
64

31
16
34

35
37
46
38
40
37
25
42
26
45
14

Faixa
M3539
M3539
M4044
M6064
M2529
M4044
M5054
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4549

M3034
M3539
M3539
M5054
M2529
M6064

M3034
M1617
M3034

M3539
M3539
M4549
M3539
M4044
M3539
M2529
M4044
M2529
M4549
MO0015

CIL.Fx.

Equipe
VTRAINING
CORRIDAS BEAGA

AVULSO
AVULSO
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
DESACELERAMENTE
AMARAL

VTRAINING
CORRIDAS BEAGA
MAJORS RUNNERS

cQcC

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADO

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

LUCAS GIOVANNI DA CRUZ
DINIZ

MAJOR RUNNERS

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

OS KAPENGAS

3CORACOES

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

Tempo
00:37:19
00:37:47
00:37:13
00:37:26
00:37:42
00:38:18
00:38:18
00:37:44
00:37:50
00:38:00
00:38:44

00:38:21
00:38:58
00:38:43
00:38:14
00:38:48
00:38:19

00:39:10
00:39:14
00:39:13

00:39:19
00:38:42
00:39:45
00:38:50
00:39:44
00:39:09
00:39:50
00:40:05
00:41:52
00:40:11
00:40:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:06
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:17
00:37:33
00:37:37
00:37:38
00:37:44
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:37:54

00:38:00
00:38:01
00:38:05
00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:19

00:38:27
00:38:30
00:38:35

00:38:38
00:38:42
00:38:45
00:38:50
00:38:50
00:39:09
00:39:14
00:39:23
00:39:24
00:39:50
00:40:04



Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Num.

350
615
505
262
11

354
26
545
218
115
102
179
510

587
285
413
474
506
17
681
251

604
228
351
366
201
15
253
361
447
469

Nome
JONATHAN NOGUEIRA SANTOS
RYAN ABEL DE CASTRO SOUSA
MATHEUS FREITAS MAGALHAES
GERALDO MAGELA SOARES
ALAM RIBEIRO HERCULANO

JOSE CARLOS DE ALMEIDA IZABEL
ALISSON ARLEY FIRMINO

OSCAR FREDERICO BENFICA MARTINS
FABIANO CORREA DA SILVA - BITO
CESAR JUNIEL DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS AMILTON DE AQUINO
DOUGLAS FERRAZ DA SILVA

MICHAEL CARLOS OLIVEIRA DE
MENDONCA

RENALDO EUSTAQUIO DE SOUZA DIAS
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE

LEONARDO NUNES VIEIRA

MARCO ANTONIO SOARES DOS SANTOS
MAURICIO MAIA TAVARES

ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES CORREA
VARLEI DE FREITAS DA SILVEIRA

FREDERIC H MAGALHAES DE
ALBUQUERQUE

ROGERIO MOREIRA BRAGA

FELIPE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

JONH JACK COELHO ROCHA

JUAREZ PAULO DA SILVA

EMERSON FLAUZINO

ALEXANDRE FILIPE DE SOUZA ALMEIDA
GABRIEL NASCIMENTO DE SOUSA
JOSIMAR ALVES SIMAO

LUCAS LEONARDO DE SOUZA

MANOEL MAIA

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 13:04:49
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MEU BAR

Idd.

31
16
36
59
39

58
44
42
50
40
47
42
34

54
20
44
48
17
30
49
33

43
28
36
66
52
34
23
34
34
59

Faixa
M3034
M1617
M3539
M5559
M3539

M5559
M4044
M4044
M5054
M4044
M4549
M4044
M3034

M5054
M2024
M4044
M4549
M1617
M3034
M4549
M3034

M4044
M2529
M3539
M6569
M5054
M3034
M2024
M3034
M3034
M5559

CIL.Fx.

Equipe

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BLANKA
BLANKA
MUTUCA TRAIL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA

DESACELERAMENTE
BONITOS
RACA

MGMB
PMLS

CORRIDAS BEAGA
RUN A RACE

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS
V TRAINING

CORRIDAS BEAGA
ADRIANA CAMPOS
VIEIRA MAIA

Tempo
00:40:30
00:40:51
00:41:07
00:41:07
00:42:16

00:42:24
00:42:14
00:42:14
00:42:27
00:42:18
00:42:38
00:44:12
00:44:28

00:44:16
00:44:57
00:44:48
00:45:28
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:45:33
00:47:48

00:45:18
00:45:01
00:46:38
00:45:03
00:45:07
00:45:39
00:45:47
00:46:11
00:46:24
00:45:48

Pagina:

Liquido
00:40:08
00:40:20
00:40:33
00:41:02
00:41:24

00:42:02
00:42:14
00:42:14
00:42:15
00:42:16
00:42:22
00:43:11
00:43:35

00:43:48
00:44:10
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:44:46
00:44:46

00:44:53
00:44:58
00:44:58
00:45:03
00:45:07
00:45:21
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:45:37
00:45:48



Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 13:04:49

Num.

296
107
588
207
397
123
462
282

291
448
583
546
439
73
91

456
665
434
358
338

694
208
182
499
16
222

89
173
446
290

Nome

HUMBERTO TADEU FIGUEREDO

CARLOS TADEU
RENAN CASTRO

ERICK DOUGLAS DA SILVA SALLES
KELVIN DAVIDSON MOREIRA MEDINA

CLEBER PEREIRA

LUIZ CLEUBSON LIMA BENEVIDES
GUILHERME BOTARO CHAVES

GONZAGA
HELBERT JUNIO

LUCAS MAIA MARQUES
RAUL LOPES DE SOUZA

OSMANO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

LUCAS ALVES DUARTE

ARISTOTELES MARTINS CSIZMAR
CAIO VICTOR MOREIRA DE SOUZA

GUEDES
LUCIANO DE ANDRADE

THIAGO VALENTIM MATTOS DA SILVA

LUAN SANTOS BRAGA
JOSE VASCO BRAGA

JHONATAS EDUARDO MOREIRA DA

SILVA

WAGNER LUIZ TORRES REZENDE

ERICO ABREU
EDER LUIZ DIAS

MARIO MARQUES FAGUNDES DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE MAGNO ROQUE
FABRICIO FERNANDES PEREIRA

ADELMO DE PAULA
BRUNO DO COUTO SILVA

DIEGO DE CARVALHO PEIXOTO
LUCAS HAMED DE CASTRO CARVALHO
HEITOR DE PAULA OLIVEIRA

§§§§§§§§§§§EEEEEEZEZEEZZZZ?

= 2 2 2 £

MEU BAR

Idd.

55
34
36
36
33
38
59
42

28
38
29
46
35
39
24

45
34
29
67
37

35
52
56
75
46
36

55
38
28
36
36

Faixa
M5559
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539
M5559
M4044

M2529
M3539
M2529
M4549
M3539
M3539
M2024

M4549
M3034
M2529
M6569
M3539

M3539
M5054
M5559
M7579
M4549
M3539

M5559
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3539

CIL.Fx.

Equipe
BHRUN
RENAN CASTRO
RENAN CASTRO
PROFISIO RUN
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
TAIANE CRISTINA
BBMP

ANGELFIT
CORRIDAS BEAGA

CORRIDAS BEAGA
RUN A RACE

V TRAINING

NENHUM
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

CORRIDAS BEAGA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RUN A RACE

UNIDOS PELA CACHADA

Tempo
00:47:37
00:47:03
00:47:05
00:59:21
00:47:45
00:49:42
00:50:01
00:49:58

00:51:33
00:55:45
00:51:41
00:51:48
01:05:29
00:54:03
00:54:02

00:53:11
00:53:13
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:56:16

00:57:25
00:59:12
01:00:03
01:01:27
01:01:33
01:01:49

01:02:35
01:02:36
01:03:43
01:04:52
01:04:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:47:00
00:47:03
00:47:05
00:47:39
00:47:45
00:48:55
00:49:41
00:49:52

00:50:22
00:50:41
00:51:41
00:51:48
00:52:09
00:52:56
00:52:58

00:53:11
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:31
00:56:16

00:57:25
00:59:12
00:59:34
01:00:09
01:00:22
01:00:57

01:01:02
01:01:28
01:03:26
01:03:39
01:03:54



Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Num.

61
147
596
670
211

69
198
690
349
106
319

678

90
167
166
684
433
14
667
442
261

Nome
ANGELO TEOFILO
DANIEL CAIXETA NOGUEIRA
ROBSON ALEXANDRE MOURA
TIAGO MOREIRA FREITAS
ERNANI TARCISIO QUEIROGA
ANTONIO PEREIRA DE CASTRO
ELVANDE WAGNER DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR MENDES DE OLIVEIRA ABREU
JONATHAN MARQUES DA SILVA
CARLOS RAMON RODRIGUES SANTOS

JADERSON CAMPOS MOREIRA DOS
SANTOS

VANDER HENRIQUE GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

BRUNO MARTINS DA COSTA
DEMILSON NUNES

DEIVSON MARCIO DA SILVA
VICTOR SOUTO

LUAN MARQUES MAIA DUARTE
ALEXANDRE EGIDIO GUIMAES
TIAGO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS DANIEL LIMA BORGES
GEOVANE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 13:04:49
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MEU BAR

Idd.

45

49
43
51
77
63
23
41
37
35

38

42
51
40
40
11
42
37
22
22

Faixa
M4549
MO0015
M4549
M4044
M5054
M7579
M6064
M2024
M4044
M3539
M3539

M3539

M4044
M5054
M4044
M4044
MO0015
M4044
M3539
M2024
M2024

CIL.Fx.

Equipe
BAYLER
PMLS
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
BLANKA
BLANKA
BLANKA
BLANKA

DESACELERAMENTE

NEVES RUNNERS

PROFISIO RUN
VIEIRA SOUTO
ANGELFIT
PMLS
OLIVEIRA

Tempo
01:04:56
01:06:29
01:05:42
01:06:05
01:06:08
01:06:14
01:06:19
01:08:54
01:08:29
01:09:28
01:11:00

01:10:55

01:10:56
01:11:07
01:13:39
01:13:11
01:19:07
01:14:24
01:20:05
01:22:25
01:27:05

Pagina:

Liquido
01:04:13
01:05:06
01:05:42
01:06:05
01:06:08
01:06:14
01:06:19
01:07:48
01:07:56
01:08:44
01:10:30

01:10:55

01:10:56
01:11:07
01:11:09
01:11:42
01:14:02
01:14:14
01:20:05
01:22:25
01:26:52



